Position

Administrative Mgmt Analyst

Dir. Of Human Resources

Personnel Analyst

Dir. Of Human Resources

Risk Management Assistant

Pt Admin. Secretary

Other Positions Held City

Montebello

Montebello

Montebello

Montebello

Montebello

Montebello

Department

Personnel/Risk
Management

Personnel/Risk
Management

Personnel/Risk
Management

Personnel/Risk
Management

Personnel/Risk
Management

Personnel/Risk
Management

Total Wages

$67,109

$59,119

$58,645

$56,948

$26,475

$25,905

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$16,626
$5,438
$15,305
$18,478

$12,287

$6,668



