Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Mgmt Analyst		Montebello	Personnel/Risk Management	\$67,109	\$16,626
Dir. Of Human Resources		Montebello	Personnel/Risk Management	\$59,119	\$5,438
Personnel Analyst		Montebello	Personnel/Risk Management	\$58,645	\$15,305
Dir. Of Human Resources		Montebello	Personnel/Risk Management	\$56,948	\$18,478
Risk Management Assistant		Montebello	Personnel/Risk Management	\$26,475	\$12,287
Pt Admin. Secretary		Montebello	Personnel/Risk Management	\$25,905	\$6,668